
OWEN SOUND SWIMMING: CLUB RECORDS
WOMEN'S SHORT COURSE

WOMEN 10&U 50 Free 33.57 Nov-02 Katie Rowe
WOMEN 10&U 100 Free 1:14.77 Mar-86 Martha Rice
WOMEN 10&U 200 Free 2:42.21 Jan-86 Martha Rice
WOMEN 10&U 400 Free 5:43.70 May-85 Martha Rice
WOMEN 10&U 800 Free 14:35.65 Feb-08 Joanne Diemert
WOMEN 10&U 50 Back 40.24 Jun-18 Trinity Bell
WOMEN 10&U 100 Back 1:22.55 May-09 Joanne Diemert
WOMEN 10&U 200 Back 3:10.58 Feb-90 Adrienne Barker
WOMEN 10&U 50 Breast 45.86 Jan-10 Nicole Lefebvre
WOMEN 10&U 100 Breast 1:37.90 Jan-87 Kerrie Clark
WOMEN 10&U 200 Breast 3:25.16 Jan-91 Jessica Wise
WOMEN 10&U 50 Fly 36.70 Jun-18 Trinity Bell
WOMEN 10&U 100 Fly 1:29.54 Jan-93 Emily Rice
WOMEN 10&U 100 IM 1:31.85 Jun-18 Trinity Bell
WOMEN 10&U 200 IM 3:04.95 Jan-93 Emily Rice
WOMEN 10&U 400 IM 7:13.88 Feb-09 Joanne Diemert
WOMEN 10&U 200 Free Relay 2:33.96 Aug-00 C.Beaton; J.Simpson; S. Donaldson; R. Kirk
WOMEN 10&U 400 Free Relay 6:34.53 Feb-13 A.Scheifele; C.Hughes; M.Lee; P.Webster
WOMEN 10&U 200 Medley Relay 2:52.69 Feb-92 E.Scheel; A.Stewart; J.Strimas; K.Prettie
WOMEN 10&U 400 Medley Relay 7:21.56 Feb-13 P.Webster; M.Lee; H.Cummings; B.Slocombe
WOMEN 11-12 50 Free 28.99 Dec-16 Katie Millns
WOMEN 11-12 100 Free 1:04.70 Dec-16 Katie Millns
WOMEN 11-12 200 Free 2:21.31 Jan-86 Martha Rice
WOMEN 11-12 400 Free 4:58.36 Feb-92 Adrienne Barker
WOMEN 11-12 800 Free 10:28.22 Feb-17 Katie Millns
WOMEN 11-12 1500 Free 24:24.00 Nov-25 Nikhola Greig
WOMEN 11-12 50 Back 33.75 Jan-04 Claire Webb
WOMEN 11-12 100 Back 1:11.76 Feb-17 Katie Millns
WOMEN 11-12 200 Back 2:37.67 Jan-95 Amy Stewart
WOMEN 11-12 50 Breast 39.05 Jan-20 Taryn Lee
WOMEN 11-12 100 Breast 1:24.48 Jan-20 Taryn Lee
WOMEN 11-12 200 Breast 3:04.10 Jan-20 Taryn Lee
WOMEN 11-12 50 Fly 34.48 Jan-20 Trinity Bell
WOMEN 11-12 100 Fly 1:16.43 Jan-95 Erin Scheel
WOMEN 11-12 200 Fly 2:47.87 Jan-95 Erin Scheel
WOMEN 11-12 200 IM 2:40.10 Dec-03 Katie Millns / Claire Webb
WOMEN 11-12 400 IM 5:57.76 Apr-03 Claire Webb
WOMEN 11-12 200 Free Relay 2:06.94 Feb-88 K.Clark; K.Munro; M.Cunliffe; M.Rice
WOMEN 11-12 400 Free Relay 4:51.62 Feb-95 J.Strimas; K.Prettie; E.Scheel; S.Richmire
WOMEN 11-12 200 Medley Relay 2:20.92 Feb-04 A.Smith; M.Kloeze; J.Sauks; T.Brindle
WOMEN 11-12 400 Medley Relay 5:50.01 Feb-04 C.Webb; M.VanDerMeer; K.Rowe; C.Furniss
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OWEN SOUND SWIMMING: CLUB RECORDS
WOMEN'S SHORT COURSE
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WOMEN 13-14 50 Free 26.95 Mar-95 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 100 Free 58.72 Mar-95 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 200 Free 2:07.56 Mar-95 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 400 Free 4:30.46 Mar-95 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 800 Free 9:32.23 Mar-95 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 1500 Free 20:31.02 Jan-16 Sarah Diemert
WOMEN 13-14 50 Back 32.38 Feb-19 Lauren Anstett
WOMEN 13-14 100 Back 1:07.77 Jun-97 Amy Stewart
WOMEN 13-14 200 Back 2:28.61 Jan-97 Amy Stewart
WOMEN 13-14 50 Breast 36.03 Nov-25 Juliette Lafleur
WOMEN 13-14 100 Breast 1:16.92 Jan-97 Sara Richmire
WOMEN 13-14 200 Breast 2:45.48 Jan-97 Sara Richmire
WOMEN 13-14 50 Fly 30.53 Nov-25 Juliette Lafleur
WOMEN 13-14 100 Fly 1:07.98 Dec-17 Katie Milnes
WOMEN 13-14 200 Fly 2:30.12 Jan-97 Erin Scheel
WOMEN 13-14 200 IM 2:26.32 Jan-95 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 400 IM 5:16.86 Jan-95 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 200 Free Relay 1:56.07 Feb-94 M.Thompson; A.Barker; P.Barker; S.Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 400 Free Relay 4:18.53 Feb-94 M.Thompson; A.Barker; P.Barker; S.Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 200 Medley Relay 2:10.41 Dec-18 L.Anstett; G.Matheson; S.Rossel; C.Hughes
WOMEN 13-14 400 Medley Relay 4:49.19 Dec-21 H.Wignall; T.Lee; M.Kocher; K.Nechala
WOMEN 15&O 50 Free 27.02 Jan-97 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 100 Free 58.45 Jan-97 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 200 Free 2:06.94 Jan-97 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 400 Free 4:29.10 Jan-97 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 800 Free 9:30.46 Oct-97 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 1500 Free 18:53.01 Nov-06 Taryn Brindle
WOMEN 15&O 50 Back 31.15 Dec-19 Lauren Anstett
WOMEN 15&O 100 Back 1:05.87 Jan-99 Amy Stewart
WOMEN 15&O 200 Back 2:20.97 Jan-99 Amy Stewart
WOMEN 15&O 50 Breast 34.06 May-23 Sophia Kocher
WOMEN 15&O 100 Breast 1:14.44 May-23 Sophia Kocher
WOMEN 15&O 200 Breast 2:42.13 Nov-15 Joanne Diemert
WOMEN 15&O 50 Fly 29.85 Feb-24 Hailey Wignall
WOMEN 15&O 100 Fly 1:05.72 Dec-24 Kiera Nechala
WOMEN 15&O 200 Fly 2:24.70 Jan-98 Erin Scheel
WOMEN 15&O 200 IM 2:23.18 Jan-97 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 400 IM 5:03.84 Jan-97 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 200 Free Relay 1:51.04 Feb-97 A.Stewart; S.Richmire; E.Scheel; S.Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 400 Free Relay 4:18.53 Feb-96 M.Thompson; S.Richmire; A.Stewart; S.Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 800 Free Relay 9:41.29 Nov-23 M.Kocher; K.Nechala; H.Wignall; L.Kingston
WOMEN 15&O 200 Medley Relay 2:06.61 Dec-18 S.Diemert; E.Brown; B.Slocombe; S.Bierer
WOMEN 15&O 400 Medley Relay 4:42.63 Feb-96 A.Stewart; S.Richmire; S.Havekes; M.Thompson
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OWEN SOUND SWIMMING: CLUB RECORDS
MEN'S SHORT COURSE

MEN 10&U 50 Free 32.84 Jan-88 Matthew Austin 
MEN 10&U 100 Free 1:15.34 Jan-88 Matthew Austin 
MEN 10&U 200 Free 2:43.70 Jan-88 Matthew Austin 
MEN 10&U 400 Free 5:53.70 Jan-90 Raymie Paton
MEN 10&U 800 Free 13:57.13 Oct-06 Corey Williams
MEN 10&U 50 Back 40.52 Jan-02 Jordan Keuken
MEN 10&U 100 Back 1:26.46 Jan-02 Jordan Keuken
MEN 10&U 200 Back 3:05.21 Jan-20 Brennan Law
MEN 10&U 50 Breast 42.97 Jan-02 Jordan Keuken
MEN 10&U 100 Breast 1:33.16 Jan-02 Jordan Keuken
MEN 10&U 200 Breast 3:28.14 Jan-92 Chris Nightingale
MEN 10&U 50 Fly 37.52 May-23 James Stredwick
MEN 10&U 100 Fly 1:25.45 Mar-23 James Stredwick
MEN 10&U 200 Fly 3:07.41 May-23 James Stredwick
MEN 10&U 100 IM 1:28.21 Feb-24 Owen Mink
MEN 10&U 200 IM 3:04.92 Jan-90 Travis Cunliffe
MEN 10&U 400 IM 7:13.35 Feb-07 Corey Williams
MEN 10&U 200 Free Relay 2:58.39 Feb-02 A.Silverthorn; J.Keuken; J.Murphy; S.Diemert
MEN 10&U 400 Free Relay 5:57.69 Feb-03 J.Zottl; J.Salerne; C.Hatcher; S.Diemert
MEN 10&U 200 Medley Relay 2:32.49 Feb-91 S.Munro; C.Clark; M.Fry; G.Fry
MEN 10&U 400 Medley Relay 6:46.89 Feb-03 S.Diemert; C.Hatcher; J.Zottl; J.Salerne
MEN 11-12 50 Free 29.29 Jan-02 Grant Gibson
MEN 11-12 100 Free 1:03.03 Jan-02 Grant Gibson
MEN 11-12 200 Free 2:16.19 Jan-02 Grant Gibson
MEN 11-12 400 Free 4:57.17 Jan-02 Grant Gibson
MEN 11-12 800 Free 10:29.40 Feb-25 James Stredwick
MEN 11-12 1500 Free 20:50.08 Jan-99 Daniel Fahrun
MEN 11-12 50 Back 35.03 Jan-12 James Boulter
MEN 11-12 100 Back 1:12.24 Nov-21 Brennan Law
MEN 11-12 200 Back 2:32.57 Dec-21 Brennan Law
MEN 11-12 50 Breast 38.37 Nov-25 Owen Mink
MEN 11-12 100 Breast 1:25.84 Nov-25 Owen Mink
MEN 11-12 200 Breast 2:59.09 Dec-25 Owen Mink
MEN 11-12 50 Fly 33.82 Jan-25 James Stredwick
MEN 11-12 100 Fly 1:13.47 Feb-25 James Stredwick
MEN 11-12 200 Fly 2:43.22 Feb-25 James Stredwick
MEN 11-12 200 IM 2:40.40 Jan-02 Grant Gibson
MEN 11-12 400 IM 5:39.47 Dec-25 Owen Mink
MEN 11-12 200 Free Relay 2:15.24 Feb-03 A.Silverthorne; B.Coburn; S.Diemert; J.Keuken
MEN 11-12 400 Free Relay 4:49.31 Feb-93 A.Stevens; M.Fry; G.Fry; C.Nightingale
MEN 11-12 200 Medley Relay 2:30.19 Feb-25 O.Mink; M.Hogenbirk; J.Stredwick; L.Gass
MEN 11-12 400 Medley Relay 6:07.31 Feb-03 S.Diemert; C.Hatcher; B.Coburn; J.Salerne

SWIMMER 
NAME(S)GENDER

AGE 
GROUP

EVENT 
DISTANCE

EVENT 
STROKE TIME DATE

Updated: 2025-12-22 Page 3 of 9



OWEN SOUND SWIMMING: CLUB RECORDS
MEN'S SHORT COURSE
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MEN 13-14 50 Free 25.51 Dec-23 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 100 Free 55.97 Dec-23 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 200 Free 2:01.35 Dec-23 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 400 Free 4:23.75 Dec-23 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 800 Free 9:24.92 Mar-04 Grant Gibson
MEN 13-14 1500 Free 17:32.44 Jan-03 Grant Gibson
MEN 13-14 50 Back 29.00 Dec-23 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 100 Back 1:02.09 Dec-23 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 200 Back 2:14.66 Dec-23 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 50 Breast 34.54 Mar-22 Sam Rossel
MEN 13-14 100 Breast 1:12.67 Dec-21 Sam Rossel
MEN 13-14 200 Breast 2:40.27 Dec-21 Sam Rossel
MEN 13-14 50 Fly 29.40 Jan-14 James Boulter
MEN 13-14 100 Fly 1:04.62 Jan-07 Brett Coburn
MEN 13-14 200 Fly 2:25.44 Dec-25 James Stredwick
MEN 13-14 200 IM 2:24.08 Jan-06 Jordan Keuken
MEN 13-14 400 IM 5:08.85 Jan-06 Jordan Keuken
MEN 13-14 200 Free Relay 1:52.23 Feb-23 G.Manwell; T.Stredwick; E. Meikle; B.Law
MEN 13-14 400 Free Relay 4:11.79 Mar-22 T.Morris; E.Meikle; B.Law; S.Rossel
MEN 13-14 200 Medley Relay 2:07.72 Dec-18 E.McEwen; M.O'Doherty; Q.Rodgers; A.Nelson
MEN 13-14 400 Medley Relay 5:03.74 Dec-16 R.Goodwill; M.O'Doherty; Q.Rodgers; E.McEwen
MEN 15&O 50 Free 24.07 Dec-17 Henry Pink
MEN 15&O 100 Free 52.79 Dec-25 Graeme Manwell
MEN 15&O 200 Free 1:55.41 Dec-25 Graeme Manwell
MEN 15&O 400 Free 4:10.99 Dec-25 Thomas Stredwick
MEN 15&O 800 Free 8:50.13 Jan-06 Grant Gibson
MEN 15&O 1500 Free 16:50.47 Jan-06 Grant Gibson
MEN 15&O 50 Back 26.60 Dec-25 Brennan Law
MEN 15&O 100 Back 58.60 Dec-25 Brennan Law
MEN 15&O 200 Back 2:05.50 Mar-09 Matthew Keuken
MEN 15&O 50 Breast 28.88 Dec-24 Sam Rossel
MEN 15&O 100 Breast 1:03.55 Dec-24 Sam Rossel
MEN 15&O 200 Breast 2:23.30 Dec-24 Sam Rossel
MEN 15&O 50 Fly 25.77 Jan-14 Andrew Beaton
MEN 15&O 100 Fly 56.36 Jan-14 Andrew Beaton
MEN 15&O 200 Fly 2:11.24 Nov-25 Graeme Manwell
MEN 15&O 200 IM 2:13.41 Dec-25 Thomas Stredwick
MEN 15&O 400 IM 4:41.63 Dec-25 Thomas Stredwick
MEN 15&O 200 Free Relay 1:40.32 Feb-25 B.Law; S.Rossel; G.Manwell; T.Stredwick
MEN 15&O 400 Free Relay 3:45.39 Jul-10 C.Hatcher; B.Coburn; S.Diemert; J.Salerne
MEN 15&O 800 Free Relay 8:14.83 Nov-24 S.Rossel; T.Stredwick; G.Manwell; B.Law
MEN 15&O 200 Medley Relay 1:50.18 Feb-25 B.Law; S.Rossel; G.Manwell; T.Stredwick
MEN 15&O 400 Medley Relay 4:09.56 Apr-18 H.Pink; R.Millns; C.Slocombe; M.Milencoff
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OWEN SOUND SWIMMING: CLUB RECORDS
WOMEN'S LONG COURSE

WOMEN 10&U 50 Free 33.38 Jan-86 Martha Rice
WOMEN 10&U 100 Free 1:18.53 Jan-86 Stacey MacDonald
WOMEN 10&U 200 Free 2:51.90 Jan-89 Adrienne Barker
WOMEN 10&U 400 Free 6:06.32 Jan-09 Joanne Diemert
WOMEN 10&U 800 Free 17:37.58 Apr-07 Nicole Johnston
WOMEN 10&U 50 Back 41.70 Jan-93 Emily Rice
WOMEN 10&U 100 Back 1:27.70 Jan-09 Joanne Diemert
WOMEN 10&U 200 Back 3:09.54 Jan-97 Shauna Donaldson
WOMEN 10&U 50 Breast 46.14 Jan-14 Paige Webster
WOMEN 10&U 100 Breast 1:41.72 Jan-14 Paige Webster
WOMEN 10&U 200 Breast 3:47.93 Jan-00 Caitlin Beaton
WOMEN 10&U 50 Fly 37.43 Jun-18 Trinity Bell
WOMEN 10&U 100 Fly 1:35.87 Jun-19 Sarah Avery
WOMEN 10&U 200 IM 3:19.53 Jan-96 Stacey MacDonald
WOMEN 10&U 400 IM 8:05.72 May-13 Bonnie Slocombe
WOMEN 10&U 200 Free Relay 2:35.65 Feb-94 D.VanDerMeer; M.Kuyper; B.Nightengale; P.Havekes

WOMEN 10&U 400 Free Relay
WOMEN 10&U 200 Medley Relay 2:58.47 Feb-94 P.Havekes; D.VanDerMeer; M.Kuyper; B.Nightengale

WOMEN 10&U 400 Medley Relay
WOMEN 11-12 50 Free 29.54 Jan-93 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 11-12 100 Free 1:05.43 Jan-93 Sara Havekes & Martha Rice
WOMEN 11-12 200 Free 2:23.97 Jan-93 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 11-12 400 Free 5:03.52 Jan-93 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 11-12 800 Free 10:56.49 Jan-95 Amy Stewart
WOMEN 11-12 1500 Free 22:35.11 Jun-25 Emily Stewart
WOMEN 11-12 50 Back 35.59 Jan-12 Ryann Worthington
WOMEN 11-12 100 Back 1:13.95 Jan-95 Amy Stewart
WOMEN 11-12 200 Back 2:38.94 Jan-95 Amy Stewart
WOMEN 11-12 50 Breast 42.09 Jan-18 Sophia Kocher
WOMEN 11-12 100 Breast 1:28.04 Jan-89 Kathryn Munro 
WOMEN 11-12 200 Breast 3:12.73 Jan-01 Chelsea Sears
WOMEN 11-12 50 Fly 33.57 Jan-20 Trinity Bell
WOMEN 11-12 100 Fly 1:16.83 Jan-88 Martha Rice
WOMEN 11-12 200 Fly 2:48.28 Jan-88 Martha Rice
WOMEN 11-12 200 IM 2:46.71 Jan-96 Amy Stewart
WOMEN 11-12 400 IM 5:59.73 Jan-95 Amy Stewart
WOMEN 11-12 200 Free Relay 2:06.12 Feb-88 K.Clark; K.Munro; M.Rice; M.Cunliffe
WOMEN 11-12 400 Free Relay 6:10.91 Feb-94 J.Strimas; S.Scobie; Nicol; S.Havekes
WOMEN 11-12 200 Medley Relay 2:28.49 Feb-95 A.Stewart; K.Prettie; E.Scheel; E.Rice
WOMEN 11-12 400 Medley Relay 6:25.66 Jun-25 R. Farrah, S. Hayton, N. Greig, E. Adams
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OWEN SOUND SWIMMING: CLUB RECORDS
WOMEN'S LONG COURSE
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WOMEN 13-14 50 Free 27.59 Jan-95 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 100 Free 59.77 Jan-95 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 200 Free 2:11.57 Jan-95 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 400 Free 4:42.52 Jan-95 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 800 Free 9:39.58 Jan-95 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 1500 Free 19:37.69 Jul-04 Chelsea-Rae Sears
WOMEN 13-14 50 Back 33.41 Jan-19 Lauren Anstett
WOMEN 13-14 100 Back 1:09.24 Jan-97 Amy Stewart
WOMEN 13-14 200 Back 2:31.43 Jan-96 Amy Stewart
WOMEN 13-14 50 Breast 38.40 May-25 Juliette Lafleur
WOMEN 13-14 100 Breast 1:19.99 Jun-07 Sara Richmire
WOMEN 13-14 200 Breast 2:53.77 Jan-97 Sara Richmire
WOMEN 13-14 50 Fly 31.29 Mar-19 Lauren Anstett
WOMEN 13-14 100 Fly 1:08.25 Jun-18 Katie Millns
WOMEN 13-14 200 Fly 2:28.51 Jan-97 Erin Scheel
WOMEN 13-14 200 IM 2:32.70 Jan-97 Erin Scheel
WOMEN 13-14 400 IM 5:26.60 Jul-97 Erin Scheel
WOMEN 13-14 200 Free Relay 1:57.05 Feb-97 P.Havekes; E.Scheel; E.Rice; S.Richmire
WOMEN 13-14 400 Free Relay 4:25.92 Jan-18 L.Anstett; K.Millns; E.Scheel; P.Webster
WOMEN 13-14 200 Medley Relay 2:12.70 Feb-97 E.Rice; S.Richmire; E.Scheel; P.Havekes
WOMEN 13-14 400 Medley Relay 4:59.66 Jun-18 L.Anstett; S.Rossel; K.Millns; C.Hughes
WOMEN 15&O 50 Free 27.59 Jan-96 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 100 Free 59.66 Apr-96 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 200 Free 2:09.60 Apr-96 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 400 Free 4:36.66 Jul-96 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 800 Free 9:43.99 Jan-96 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 1500 Free 19:21.30 Jun-06 Taryn Brindle
WOMEN 15&O 50 Back 31.69 Jun-24 Hailey Wignall
WOMEN 15&O 100 Back 1:08.97 May-24 Hailey Wignall
WOMEN 15&O 200 Back 2:29.11 Jan-24 Hailey Wignall
WOMEN 15&O 50 Breast 34.75 May-23 Sophia Kocher
WOMEN 15&O 100 Breast 1:16.60 Apr-22 Taryn Lee
WOMEN 15&O 200 Breast 2:48.53 Jun-22 Taryn Lee
WOMEN 15&O 50 Fly 29.87 Apr-24 Hailey Wignall
WOMEN 15&O 100 Fly 1:08.55 May-25 Kiera Nechala
WOMEN 15&O 200 Fly 2:28.94 Apr-97 Erin Scheel
WOMEN 15&O 200 IM 2:29.98 Jan-97 Sara Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 400 IM 5:26.60 Jan-97 Erin Scheel
WOMEN 15&O 200 Free Relay 1:54.26 Feb-97 A.Stewart; E.Scheel; S.Richmire; S.Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 400 Free Relay 4:23.46 Feb-96 K.Keir; H.Grenon; L.Middlebro; S.Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 800 Free Relay
WOMEN 15&O 200 Medley Relay 2:08.60 Feb-96 A.Stewart; S.Richmire; E.Scheel; S.Havekes
WOMEN 15&O 400 Medley Relay 4:51.44 Feb-97 A.Stewart; S.Richmire; E.Scheel; S.Havekes
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OWEN SOUND SWIMMING: CLUB RECORDS
MEN'S LONG COURSE

MEN 10&U 50 Free 33.89 May-02 Jordan Keuken
MEN 10&U 100 Free 1:18.29 Apr-23 James Stredwick
MEN 10&U 200 Free 2:48.16 Apr-96 Sebastian Irwin
MEN 10&U 400 Free 5:55.01 Apr-23 James Stredwick
MEN 10&U 800 Free 13:34.29 Apr-07 Corey Williams
MEN 10&U 50 Back 41.06 Feb-02 Jordan Keuken
MEN 10&U 100 Back 1:27.37 May-02 Jordan Keuken
MEN 10&U 200 Back 3:19.13 Apr-23 James Stredwick
MEN 10&U 50 Breast 42.97 May-02 Jordan Keuken
MEN 10&U 100 Breast 1:36.53 Feb-02 Jordan Keuken
MEN 10&U 200 Breast 3:29.47 Sep-02 Jordan Keuken
MEN 10&U 50 Fly 39.34 Mar-23 James Stredwick
MEN 10&U 100 Fly 1:30.21 Apr-23 James Stredwick
MEN 10&U 200 IM 3:08.91 Apr-23 James Stredwick
MEN 10&U 200 Free Relay 2:35.43 Feb-03 B.Coburn; C.Hatcher; S.Diemert; J.Zottl
MEN 10&U 400 Free Relay
MEN 10&U 200 Medley Relay 2:57.60 Feb-03 S.Diemert; C.Hatcher; B.Coburn; J.Salerne
MEN 10&U 400 Medley Relay
MEN 11-12 50 Free 29.38 Feb-02 Grant Gibson
MEN 11-12 100 Free 1:05.43 Feb-02 Grant Gibson
MEN 11-12 200 Free 2:21.62 Feb-02 Grant Gibson
MEN 11-12 400 Free 5:04.14 May-25 James Stredwick
MEN 11-12 800 Free 10:23.53 Apr-25 James Stredwick
MEN 11-12 1500 Free 22:08.98 Feb-06 Chris Hatcher
MEN 11-12 50 Back 34.89 Feb-13 Henry Pink
MEN 11-12 100 Back 1:16.64 Feb-02 Grant Gibson
MEN 11-12 200 Back 2:46.16 Feb-12 James Boulter
MEN 11-12 50 Breast 39.48 May-25 James Stredwick
MEN 11-12 100 Breast 1:27.26 Feb-97 Alex Morrison
MEN 11-12 200 Breast 3:03.36 Mar-97 Alex Morrison
MEN 11-12 50 Fly 32.61 Apr-25 James Stredwick
MEN 11-12 100 Fly 1:13.70 Apr-25 James Stredwick
MEN 11-12 200 Fly 2:38.75 Apr-25 James Stredwick
MEN 11-12 200 IM 2:42.34 Jun-02 Grant Gibson
MEN 11-12 400 IM 5:35.10 May-25 James Stredwick
MEN 11-12 200 Free Relay 2:17.33 Feb-07 S.Diemert; J.Murphy; B.Coburn; J.Keuken
MEN 11-12 400 Free Relay
MEN 11-12 200 Medley Relay 2:31.97 Feb-14 H.Pink; T.Sgro; R.Sonnenburg; M.Milencoff
MEN 11-12 400 Medley Relay
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OWEN SOUND SWIMMING: CLUB RECORDS
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MEN 13-14 50 Free 26.27 Jan-24 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 100 Free 57.00 Jul-23 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 200 Free 2:04.82 Jun-23 Graeme Manwell
MEN 13-14 400 Free 4:38.25 Feb-23 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 800 Free 9:53.22 Mar-23 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 1500 Free 18:49.11 Jun-04 Callum Abbott
MEN 13-14 50 Back 30.48 Jan-24 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 100 Back 1:05.45 Jul-23 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 200 Back 2:20.52 Jul-23 Brennan Law
MEN 13-14 50 Breast 35.76 Jul-03 Matt Keuken
MEN 13-14 100 Breast 1:14.50 Apr-22 Sam Rossel
MEN 13-14 200 Breast 2:45.49 Apr-22 Sam Rossel
MEN 13-14 50 Fly 29.09 Jul-07 Brett Coburn
MEN 13-14 100 Fly 1:03.51 Feb-08 Jake See
MEN 13-14 200 Fly 2:26.90 Aug-04 Callum Abbott
MEN 13-14 200 IM 2:29.15 Jun-06 Jordan Keuken
MEN 13-14 400 IM 5:16.51 Jun-06 Jordan Keuken
MEN 13-14 200 Free Relay 1:51.67 Apr-23 T. Stredwick; G.Manwell; E.Meikle; B.Law
MEN 13-14 400 Free Relay 5:28.33 Feb-93 C.Nightengale; K.Scobie; B.Pasher; B.Coates
MEN 13-14 200 Medley Relay 2:08.85 Feb-94 C.Findlay; B.Coates; G.Fry; M.Fry
MEN 13-14 400 Medley Relay 5:00.82 Jun-25 T. Shyrnin, E. Starchenko, J. Stredwick, R. Wignall
MEN 15&O 50 Free 24.39 Jul-18 Henry Pink
MEN 15&O 100 Free 53.95 Jul-25 Graeme Manwell
MEN 15&O 200 Free 2:00.23 Jul-25 Thomas Stredwick
MEN 15&O 400 Free 4:21.66 Jul-25 Thomas Stredwick
MEN 15&O 800 Free 9:02.36 Jun-22 Quinton Rodgers
MEN 15&O 1500 Free 17:31.43 Jul-25 Thomas Stredwick
MEN 15&O 50 Back 28.51 Apr-18 Henry Pink
MEN 15&O 100 Back 1:00.19 Jul-18 Henry Pink
MEN 15&O 200 Back 2:12.83 Mar-09 Matt Keuken
MEN 15&O 50 Breast 30.03 Jun-25 Sam Rossel
MEN 15&O 100 Breast 1:08.07 Feb-25 Sam Rossel
MEN 15&O 200 Breast 2:28.52 Jul-18 Ricky Millns
MEN 15&O 50 Fly 26.01 Jul-14 Andrew Beaton
MEN 15&O 100 Fly 58.86 Jun-14 Andrew Beaton
MEN 15&O 200 Fly 2:16.46 May-22 Quinton Rodgers
MEN 15&O 200 IM 2:17.09 Jul-18 Ricky Millns
MEN 15&O 400 IM 4:49.10 Jul-25 Thomas Stredwick
MEN 15&O 200 Free Relay 1:42.65 Jul-18 M.Milencoff; H.Pink; R.Millns; M.Sgro
MEN 15&O 400 Free Relay 3:49.41 Jun-19 Z.Meikle; H.Pink; M.Sgro; M.Milencoff
MEN 15&O 800 Free Relay 8:36.17 Jul-18 M.Sgro; H.Pink; R.Millns; M.Milencoff
MEN 15&O 200 Medley Relay 1:53.60 Apr-25 B.Law; S.Rossel; G.Manwell; T.Stredwick
MEN 15&O 400 Medley Relay 4:13.04 Jul-18 M.Milencoff; R.Millns; H.Pink; M.Sgro
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OWEN SOUND SWIMMING: 
PROVINCIAL/NATIONAL RECORDS

Short Long

WOMEN 15&O X X X 100 Fly 1:09.14 06-Mar-20 Meghan Calhoun - S10SB9SM10
WOMEN 15&O X X 100 Breast 1:27.61 13-Dec-24 Meghan Calhoun - SB9

SWIMMER 
NAME(S)

CourseOntario 
Provincial

Canadian 
National

PARA

GENDER
AGE 

GROUP
EVENT 

DISTANCE
EVENT 

STROKE TIME DATE
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